
8 Double
Slash

Timberlake

Upper
Housel
Gulch

Great Divide

Upper
Timberlake

Ellis EU

Dressler
Gulch

Bord Gulch

Upper
Dressler
Gulch

Big Gulch

House

S Great
Divide

Lower
Housel
Gulch

Middle
Timberlake

Middle
Timberlake

Middle
Timberlake

Middle
Timberlake

N Great
Divide

9a

16
8

118

9

15
8

17

118

9a

118

168

5

Copyright:© 2013 National Geographic Society, i-cubed

Iron Fire CO-LSD-000197
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